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AEQN AEMOANAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

rA 1 894,66 0,19 896,50 887,54 97.126.849
FTSE 0 2251,42 0,00 2258,77 2232,45 89.851.898
FTSEA 1 559,10 -0,03 561,17 554,50 94.063.641
FTSEM 1 1371,60 -0,82 1400,08 1367,40 4.000.016
FTSEB 1 634,06 0,93 634,52 624,18 34.474.535
AVOSIKEG 55 Mtwtikég 57
StaBepég 63 Xwpig Kivhon 36
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
97.126.849 3.725.646 93.401.203
FTSES07 T 2260,000 0,29 1.316 2251,250  2275,750
ADMIE909 |  2,1300 -1,39 353,00 2,08 2,16
ALPHA909 T 1,8500 2,21 5.789 1,8000 1,8600
BELA909 T 18,8000 3,87 104 18,2200 18,8000
CENER909 — 1,5600 0,00 380 1,5500 1,6000
EEE909 | 32,3500 -3,03 54 32,3500 33,1000
ELLAKTOR! T 2,1200 3,41 895 2,0600 2,1300
ELPES0S T 9,0900 0,44 212 9,0500 9,1500
ETE909 T 2,5100 0,80 7.197 2,4800 2,5600
EUROB90S T 0,9020 0,67 3.388 0,8930 0,9110
EXAE909 | 5,1300 -0,77 41 5,1200 5,1800
EYDAP909 |  7,5500 -1,05 74 7,4400 7,6100
FOYRK909 T 5,7700 1,94 10 5,6900 5,7700
GEKTERNA | 5,6900 -1,22 175 5,6700 5,7900
HTO909 | 12,6800 -1,71 226 12,6800 12,8800
INLOT909 | 0,5110 -2,67 513 0,5000 0,5320
INTRK909 |  0,9030 -4,72 62 1,0100 1,0900
LAMDA90¢ T 9,9900 3,10 273 9,5800 10,0000
MIG909 T 0,1480 1,37 4.820 0,1420 0,1530
MOH909 | 24,0100 -0,29 51 23,8300 24,1300
MYTIL909 T 10,7700 0,19 602 10,5800 10,7700
OPAP909 T 10,1700 2,31 918 9,8700 10,2100
PPA909 | 22,3000 -0,82 2 22,9100 22,9400
PPC909 T 12,5200 0,80 2.776 2,4900 2,6100
TATT909 T 0,4890 4,94 325 0,4550 0,5000
TENERGY9 T 7,4600 3,18 401 7,2600 7,4600
TITK909 | 18,1500 -0,93 199 18,1400 18,3900
TPEIR909 T  3,2400 1,25 2.466 3,2200 3,2800
VI0909 |  4,3000 -0,69 174 4,2800 4,3400
EUR/USD | 11,1220 -0,58 1,1207 1,1288 1,1286
EUR/GBP T 10,8973 0,02 0,8958 0,8984 0,8971
EUR/IPY T 121,7460 0,06 121,6060 121,9360 121,6740
EUR/CHF T 11,1130 0,13 1,1109 1,1148 1,1116
EUR/AUD T 11,6100 0,20 1,6035 1,6111 1,6068
EUR/CAD | 11,4709 -0,12 1,4697 1,4749 1,4726
CENER L 1,5420 -0,90 145.754 1,5580 1,5240
CNLCAP T 9,9000 0,51 1.320 9,9000 9,7500
ABA= — 0,6500 0,00 215.568 0,6650 0,6390
ABE 10,2660 -2,92 7.028 0,2740 0,2600
AAMHE - 2,1500 0,00 394.668 2,1900 2,1250
AAMY T 0,9400 1,08 15.773 0,9600 0,9000
ANOA T 11,8450 2,10 5.814.149 1,8450 1,7850
ANAPO - 25,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMOs T 2,5700 1,58 28.439 2,5900 2,5100
APAIT T 18,3900 0,36 65.246 8,4100 8,3600
AIKO T 3,0700 0,66 34.772 3,0900 3,0500
AXTAK 16,5500 -0,76 297 6,7000 6,5500
ATEK { 0,2740 -4,20 4.150 0,2900 0,2740
ATT T 0,4755 2,48 1.170.885 0,4850 0,4680
ATTIKA | 1,4600 -0,34 21.609 1,4700 1,4200
BIO T 4,3200 0,23 170.820 4,3450 4,2300
BIOKA — 0,7200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOZK T 0,4250 7,59 7.820 0,4250 0,3900
BIZ — 0,9300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BOxYZ — 2,3400 0,00 127 2,3400 2,3400
BYTE T 11,2600 3,28 327.183 1,2700 1,1900
FEBKA l 0,7800 -0,64 5.810 0,7850 0,7800
FEKTEPNA | 5,6900 -0,87 108.937 5,7500 5,6100
AAIOX — 2,8200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEH {  2,4700 -0,72 1.547.485 2,5800 2,4660
APOME - 0,3690 0,00 61.130 0,3700 0,3600
EBPO® | 11,0700 -1,83 5.547 1,1000 1,0400

895

'

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

apaokevn, 05 louAiov 2019

900 - |

894,66

N
\WARL™

SN

892,94

885

EATK T 3,1600 20,61
AION T 0,2160 20,00
AOMIK T 0,1620 14,08
=yAn T 0,000 9,76
naiP T 03920 9,50
AEBK T 01290 9,32
INTET T 0,5450 9,00
EYNIK T 4,5500 8,08
BIOK T 10,4250 7,59
EKTEP T 1,6950 6,94
Kyplo T 2,0600 6,74
oPIF0 T 0,2080 5,05
AOYPO T 10,2100 5,00
NAYN T 0,6800 4,62
MMEAA T 18,8000 4,33
npEzT 1T 5,0000 4,17
ANDA T 1,8450 2,10
ETE 1T 2,4800 0,20
OTE J 12,6600 -1,40
MMEAA T 18,8000 4,33
onAn T 10,0500 1,52
nep 1T 3,2400 1,57
EYPOB | 0,8900 -0,22
AMAA T 9,8800 2,38
TENEPT T 7,3400 1,94
AEH I 24700 -0,72
MYTIA - 10,7000 0,00
EEE J 32,4600 -2,29
TITK T 18,3400 0,55
MOH - 23,9800 0,00

EXAE 51700 0,39

XAG/USD | 14,98  -1,96
XAU/USD | 1.394,23 -1,50
XPD/USD | 1.564,57 -0,11
XPT/USD | 806,69 -3,38

EEE J 32,4600 -2,29
EKTEP T 1,6950 6,94
EABE - 4,1000 0,00
EATEK | 0,2660 -4,32
EAIN T 1,8100 1,69
EAA T 14,9600 0,67
EAAAKTC T 2,0900 2,20
EAME T 9,1000 1,00
EASTP | 11,4000 -1,41
EATK T 3,1600 20,61
EATON T 1,7300 2,67
EAXA | 11,7900 -1,43
ETE T 2,4800 0,20
EYANS — 4,9800 0,00
EYAAN | 7,5200 -1,05
EYmIK T 45500 8,08
EYPOB | 0,8900 -0,22
EQTZI - 0,4920 0,00
EXAE T 51700 0,39
IAsQ | 1,4200 -2,07
IATP J 2,1800 -1,80
IKTIN T 54500 0,37
INYAA | 0,3800 -7,32
INKAT | 1,4200 -3,07
INNOT | 0,5050 -3,44
INTEK - 0,9450 0,00
INTEPKO — 6,1000 0,00

25.374
5.000
2.500
3.000

100
2.500
1.691
5.866
7.820

153.607
19.551
490.671
4.000
8.050
443.714
440

10.577.988
9.032.997
8.479.219
8.214.449
8.055.913
7.224.673
7.083.075
4.022.310
3.974.227
3.866.906
3.796.672
2.373.135
2.295.821
2.067.501
1.704.189

14,89
1.386,88
1.554,78

804,44

72.914
153.607
714
14.534
1.812
11.999
577.676
130.889
16.166
25.374
70.247
113.917
3.631.641
2.127
65.477
5.866
7.973.846
1.342
333.569
15.874
73.422
39.427
4.751
53.010
944.330
0
5.481

3,1800
0,2160
0,1620
0,0900
0,3920
0,1290
0,5700
5,3800
0,4250
1,7150
2,0600
0,2160
0,2100
0,6900
18,8000
5,1000

1,8450
2,5100
12,8900
18,8000
10,1400
3,2500
0,8970
9,9400
7,3700
2,5800
10,7100
33,2200
18,4600
24,0000
5,2000

15,34

838,77

33,2200
1,7150
4,1000
0,2700
1,8800

14,9600
2,1050
9,1000
1,4000
3,1800
1,7450
1,8160
2,5100
5,0000
7,6000
5,3800
0,8970
0,4920
5,2000
1,4800
2,2200
5,4900
0,4100
1,4950
0,5310
0,0000
6,1500

3,1000
0,2160
0,1620
0,0900
0,3920
0,1290
0,5000
4,3100
0,3900
1,5500
1,9300
0,2080
0,1980
0,6700
18,0500
4,8200

1,7850
2,4600
12,6600
18,0500
9,8200
3,2020
0,8800
9,4800
7,1900
2,4660
10,5100
32,2000
18,1200
23,7200
5,0200

Silver / $

1.424,20 Gold/$
1.577,56 Palladium
Platinium

32,2000
1,5500
4,1000
0,2520
1,7900

14,8000
2,0400
8,9700
1,3700
3,1000
1,6500
1,7800
2,4600
4,9000
7,4000
4,3100
0,8800
0,4920
5,0200
1,4180
2,0800
5,4000
0,3380
1,4200
0,5000
0,0000
6,0000

MAGIO | 10,2340 -16,43
MATK | 0,1040 -9,57
®oPO | 02200 -9,09
NIOYs | 04380 -875
INYAA | 0,3800  -7,32
INTKA | 09910 -651
AETEK | 0,0655  -6,43
ENIAK | 0,1650  -6,25
AEBMN 4 0,980 571
KTHAA | 1,4400 -526
EATEK | 0,2660  -4,32
ATEK | 0,2740  -4,20
TPASTOJ 11,0100  -3,81
PEBOIA | 0,7700 -3,75
INAOT | 0,5050  -3,44
KOYAA { 10,2550 -3,41
EYPOB | 0,8900 -0,22
ANOA T 1,8450 2,10
MIF | 01430 -1,38
ETE T 24800 0,20
newp T 32400 1,57
AEH 1 2,4700 -0,72
ATT T 04755 2,48
INAOT | 0,5050 -3,44
onan T 10,0500 1,52
OTE | 12,6600 -1,40
EAAAKTT 2,0900 2,20
TENEPF T 7,3400 1,94
oPIFO T 0,2080 5,05
MMEAA T 18,8000 4,33

NAMAA T

9,8800 2,38

DJ J 26.800,07

-0,62

COMPX | 8.108,14 -0,76
S&P500{ 2.976,98 -0,63
DAX | 12.549,98 -0,53
CAC40 | 5.587,98 -0,58

NIKKEl T 21.746,38 0,20

INTET T 0,5450 9,00
INTKA 4 09910 -651
KAMMN | 1,2000 -1,64
KANAK — 4,3600 0,00
KAPEA — 254,0000 0,00
KAPTZ | 7,6500 -3,16
KEKP | 2,8300 -3,41
KEMEN — 1,5100 0,00
KAM T 0,9900 1,02
KMOA 4 11,3200 -0,75
KOPAE | 10,3980 -2,93
KOYAA { 0,2550 -3,41
KOYEZ | 19,7000 -1,01
KPI T 57600 2,13
KTHAA | 1,4400 -5,26
KYPIO T 2,0600 6,74
AMAA T 19,8800 2,38
AAMW/ — 20,0000 0,00
AANAK — 0,6350 0,00
AEBK T 0,1290 9,32
AEBN | 01980 5,71
AOFOs — 0,4660 0,00
AOYAH T 2,8200 1,44
AYK 11,2500 -0,79
MAGIO | 10,2340 -16,43
MEBA T 1,2700 0,79
MEPKO { 57,2000 -3,05

120 0,3500
18.638 0,1040
17.051 0,2300

5.010 0,4600
4.751 0,4100
264.357 1,0700
25911 0,0750
3.461 0,1650

400 0,1980
22.690 1,5000
14.534 0,2700
4.150 0,2900

7.360 1,0600
2.910 0,7750
944.330 0,5310
390.183 0,2680
7.973.846  0,8970
5.814.149  1,8450
4.956.019 0,1488
3.631.641  2,5100
2.235.902  3,2500
1.547.485  2,5800
1.170.885  0,4850
944.330 0,5310
807.673 10,1400
666.141 12,8900
577.676 2,1050
548.815 7,3700
490.671 0,2160
443.714 18,8000
409.058 9,9400
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

1.691
264.357
18.163
2.150
0
1.825
100.472
0
24.486
2.000
3.600
390.183
8.251
6.653
22.690
19.551
409.058
0
10
2.500
400
10
6.940
17.446
120
1.100
109

0,5700
1,0700
1,2200
4,3600
0,0000
8,0000
3,0400
0,0000
1,0000
1,3200
0,4100
0,2680
19,9000
5,7600
1,5000
2,0600
9,9400
0,0000
0,5800
0,1290
0,1980
0,4480
2,8200
1,2800
0,3500
1,2900
59,8000

0,2340
0,1040
0,1960
0,4340
0,3380
0,9910
0,0655
0,1650
0,1980
1,4000
0,2520
0,2740
1,0100
0,7700
0,5000
0,2450

0,8800
1,7850
0,1420
2,4600
3,2020
2,4660
0,4680
0,5000
9,8200
12,6600
2,0400
7,1900
0,2080
18,0500
9,4800

0,5000
0,9910
1,1700
4,3600
0,0000
7,2500
2,8200
0,0000
0,9640
1,3200
0,3820
0,2450
19,6000
5,6400
1,4000
1,9300
9,4800
0,0000
0,5800
0,1290
0,1980
0,4480
2,7200
1,2250
0,2340
1,2500
57,0000
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Mir J 0,1430 -1,38 4.956.019 0,1488 0,1420 nNAAIZ | 42700 -0,47 8.822 4,3000  4,2000
MIN — 0,2600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAAKP | 12,1000 -3,2 6.834 12,7000 11,7000
MAZ — 4,9500 0 9.080 4,9800 4,8500 MNMNAK 1 3,5400 -0,56 2.246 3,6000  3,5400
MOH — 23,9800 0 86.302 24,0000 23,7200 MNPEZT T 50000 4,17 440 5,1000  4,8200
MONTA T 0,3360 0,6 10.400 0,3400 03360 nPOd® T 13,4800 1,75 29.433 3,4900  3,3900
MOTO T 1,4200 2,16 62.047 1,4200 1,3400 PEBOIA | 0,7700 -3,75 2.910 0,7750  0,7700
MOYZK | 0,4700 -1,26 27.001 0,4800 0,4560 AP I 88200 -1,89 22.722 9,0700  8,8200
MMEAA T 18,8000 4,33 443.714 18,8000 18,0500 :APAN — 1,0400 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMPIK T 2,1800 3,81 6.622 2,2000 2,1000 ENTP - 10,2390 0 102.450 0,2400  0,2300
MYTIA - 10,7000 0 357.051 10,7100 10,5100 3sMEIZ | 5,1800 -2,26 2.397 5,2400  5,1000
NAKAZ - 1,8400 0 30 1,8400 1,8400 znl - 0,2900 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAYTM T 0,6800 4,62 8.050 0,6900 0,6700  zMYP T 02780 2,96 2.000 0,2780  0,2440
NHP { 0,1910 -0,26 58.286 0,1950 0,1905 TENEPr T 7,3400 1,94 548.815 7,3700  7,1900
NIOYZ J 0,4380 -8,75 5.010 0,4600 0,4340 TZKA J 1,2500 -2,34 1.019 1,2500 1,2000
ZYAK - 0,1330 0 0 0,0000 0,0000  TITK T 18,3400 0,55 125.403 18,4600 18,1200
ZYAN T 0,0900 9,76 3.000 0,0900 0,0900 TITN J 18,0500 -0,28 5.164 18,2000 18,0000
(O7)\C] 4 29,5000 -1,67 1.630 30,0000 29,1000 TPASTOP{ 1,0100 -3,81 7.360 1,0600 1,0100
oAn — 23,0000 0 24.802 23,2500 22,9000 OIEP T 0,3200 3,23 121 0,4000  0,2800
OAYMN - 2,2300 0 13.597 2,2900 2,2000 OAEzZ0 T 7,2500 2,11 650 7,6000  7,1000
onAn T 10,0500 1,52 807.673 10,1400 9,8200 ®PAK T 57200 1,42 167.703 5,7500  5,5900
OTE 1 12,6600 -1,4 666.141 12,8900 12,6600 XAIAE | 0,8500 -3,41 15 0,8500  0,8000
OTOEA T 6,0600 1 29.325 6,0600 5,9000

MNAIP T 0,3920 935 100 0,3920 0,3920

MNANFAIA — 5,3000 0 465 5,2500 4,9400

NAn T 1,7300 0,58 261.894 1,7950 1,7200

MNEIP T 3,2400 1,57 2.235.902  3,2500 3,2020

MNEPZ T 1,1700 0,43 8.068 1,1750 1,1400

NETPO - 7,4500 0 200 7,4500 7,4500

NAAO 2,2900 2,69 66.656 2,3300 2,2400

ATPAST — 17,5000 0,00 1.436 17,5000 17,5000 ONTPON — 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BINTA — 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA — 14,4800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ENTEP - 6,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,6000 0,00 2.000 2,6000  2,4800
ENZIA 11,7800 -1,11 2.150 1,8000 1,7500 ®OYNTA - 0,5750 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EX — 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

NTOMAEP — 0,2160 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK — 2,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYMB T 0,2080 4,00 3.327 0,2100 0,2080 OPIFO T 0,2080 5,05 490671 0,2160 0,2080
AAAT — 2,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA — 0,0340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AETEK 40,0655 -6,43 25911 0,0750 0,0655 KPETA - 11,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,2000 0,00 20 0,2200 0,2200  AABI T 03560 1,71 27.050 0,3800  0,3560
ANEK { 00715 -2,72 24.295 0,0725 0,0675 AIBAN - 0,0570 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 1,9600 0,00 1.521 2,3000  1,9600
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMTK { 0,1040 -9,57 18.638 0,1040  0,1040
BAPT — 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,4020 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH - 10,3840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1000 0,00 350 0,0950  0,0950
BIOT 10,0395 -1,25 5.524 0,0400 0,0380 NPA - 0,1900 0,00 200 0,2000  0,2000
FEA - 0,0125 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK - 10,0380 0,00 2.956 0,0455  0,0455
AION T 0,2160 20,00 5.000 0,2160 0,2160  2EAO - 0,0520 0,00 23.000 0,0520  0,0505
AOMIK T 0,1620 14,08 2.500 0,1620 0,1620 zlAMA - 10,3440 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
aoypo T 0,2100 5,00 4.000 0,2100 0,1980 IOA - 0,3400 0,00 27.965 0,3400  0,3400
EABIO — 3,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

0,1650 0,1650 0,1650 0,2200 0,2300  0,1960

APAITO1 | 103,64 -0,73 240 105,5000 103,5510 MA:02 | 100,00 -1,48 30.000 100,0000 100,0000 XAOYzMN-— 105,55 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BKAI®DO1 T 96,08 1,49 2 96,0817 96,0817 MYTIAOIT 102,00 0,18 102 102,0000 101,7100

TEKTEPNA T 104,00 0,19 151 104,0000 103,2500 OMAMO1{ 102,00 -0,29 12 102,3000 101,8500

AEATEX01- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ANAO1 — 103,70 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

KOPAAOL T 103,36 1,12 125 103,9900 102,5500 TENEPrX — 101,05 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

MAz01 - 100,00 0,00 9 100,0000 100,0000 ®OPOOI1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK T 2337 1,26 5931 23,4300 23,2600




